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U-19 Championship
2024/25 13th round, Match #102

Thursday, 07.11.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 11°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Stashkiv Vadym
18 Dementiev Lev (C)
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
4 Moskun Mykhailo
15 Ulchenko David
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
13 Shust Mykhailo
7 Nazaruk Anton
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
5 Boicheniuk Maksym
17 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
23 Ivanenko Davyd
10 Sydorov Andrii
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
19 Minenko Yevhenii
25 Myronenko Daniil
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
6 Brychuk Illia

Coach
Kikot Pavlo

1 Dobroshtan Ostap
17 Lukach Andrii
44 Myronchuk Daniil
9 Sadovnik Vadym
4 Haiduk Maksym (C)
11 Ruban Maksym
15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
10 Pach Yurii
8 Bekerskyi Andrian
7 Makarov Dmytro
77 Halushka Oleksandr

Substitutes
71 Halchyk Roman
91 Shkraba Andrii
6 Romaniuk Vladyslav
2 Khomyshak Oleksandr
5 Trukhym Oleh
20 Antoshyk Dmytro
99 Maksymchuk Anton

Coach
Lutsyshyn Mykhailo

Referee:
Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #102
Thursday, 07.11.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 11°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
13 Shust Mykhailo 39'

46' 77 Halushka Oleksandr
99 Maksymchuk Anton

47' 9 Sadovnik Vadym

7 Nazaruk Anton 56'

60' 9 Sadovnik Vadym
20 Antoshyk Dmytro

7 Nazaruk Anton
8 Dmytriiev Daniil 60'

9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
19 Minenko Yevhenii 60'

2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
6 Brychuk Illia 68'

70' 15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
6 Romaniuk Vladyslav

4 Moskun Mykhailo
3 Zaporozhan Serhii 72'

81' 17 Lukach Andrii

85' 8 Bekerskyi Andrian
5 Trukhym Oleh

89' 20 Antoshyk Dmytro

5 Boicheniuk Maksym 89'

19 Minenko Yevhenii 90'

Legend
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